

99年03月營業額公告

年度	98				98				99				99			
	母公司				合併				母公司				合併			
月份	單月	累計	同期成長率	累計成長率	單月	累計	同期成長率	累計成長率	單月	累計	同期成長率	累計成長率	單月	累計	同期成長率	累計成長率
1	378,831	378,831	23.78%	23.78%	380,284	380,284	25.20%	25.20%	425,689	425,689	12.37%	12.37%	470,726	470,726	23.78%	23.78%
2	256,036	634,867	-22.22%	-0.06%	300,131	680,415	-12.75%	5.05%	466,083	891,772	82.04%	40.47%	505,424	976,150	68.40%	43.46%
3	321,431	956,298	-21.33%	-8.39%	361,989	1,042,404	-19.37%	-4.95%	420,885	1,312,657	30.94%	37.26%	504,908	1,481,058	39.48%	42.08%
4	339,156	1,295,454	27.07%	-1.17%	404,050	1,446,454	33.62%	3.39%		1,312,657				1,481,058		
5	298,362	1,593,816	-20.32%	-5.42%	361,945	1,808,399	-8.89%	0.67%		1,312,657				1,481,058		
6	340,487	1,934,303	-28.07%	-10.39%	410,466	2,218,865	-18.44%	-3.51%		1,312,657				1,481,058		
7	405,404	2,339,707	-14.60%	-11.15%	461,795	2,680,660	-11.37%	-4.96%		1,312,657				1,481,058		
8	501,111	2,840,818	8.78%	-8.18%	565,157	3,245,817	10.81%	-2.55%		1,312,657				1,481,058		
9	445,821	3,286,639	-8.91%	-8.28%	506,781	3,752,598	-4.65%	-2.84%		1,312,657				1,481,058		
10	497,183	3,783,822	8.42%	-6.39%	559,725	4,312,323	13.58%	-0.98%		1,312,657				1,481,058		
11	413,954	4,197,776	18.13%	-4.43%	474,932	4,787,255	23.18%	0.99%		1,312,657				1,481,058		
12	400,673	4,598,449	33.91%	-1.98%	461,035	5,248,290	38.27%	3.44%		1,312,657				1,481,058		
合計	4,598,449				5,248,290				1,312,657				1,481,058			